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Eucharistic Ministers and Lectors 
Apr 2 - Apr 30 

 
April 7 - April 8: Second Sunday of Easter - Sunday of Divine Mercy 
 

 Eucharistic Minister Lector 

Saturday, 4:00 PM 

Pat Bohacik - Cup 
Tim Framke - Cup 
Mary Hagan - Cup 
Cindi Patula - Cup 
Jack Yock - Cup 
Don Clark - Bread 
Fran Clark - Bread 
Dorothy Dolan - Bread 
Carol Ferkula - Bread 
Ruth Strugala - Bread 
Bernadette Urbanski - Bread 

Cynthia Aguilar - Lector A 
Nancy Gayeski - Lector B 

Sunday, 7:30 AM 

Sara Duran - Cup 
Barbara Finley - Cup 
Mary Pat Foss - Cup 
Phyllis Hendzell - Cup 
Sandi Rogina - Cup 
Marybeth Kelly - Bread 
Karen Kiner - Bread 
Pat Kukula - Bread 
Teri Rycyzyn - Bread 
Ray Schulze - Bread 

Toni Bria - Lector A 
Gary Hendzell - Lector B 

Sunday, 9:30 AM 

Kim Bartos - Cup 
Dawn Bartos - Cup 
Rich Karasek - Cup 
Ventura Quatrini - Cup 
Pina Quatrini - Cup 
Eva McCulley - Bread 
Jane Sharp - Bread 
Susan Sharp - Bread 
Stacey Yock - Bread 
Andrew Yock - Bread 
John Yock Jr - Bread 

Mary Spengler - Lector A 
Diana Karasek - Lector B 

Sunday, 11:30 AM 

Mary Cermak-Vis - Cup 
Tim Moriarty - Cup 
Monica Olson - Cup 
JoAnn Schutzius - Cup 
Wally Wawzenek - Cup 
Bill Beckman - Bread 
Tim Doyle - Bread 
Eric Susnis - Bread 
Diane Wawzenek - Bread 
Richard Wisniewski - Bread 
NOT FILLED - Bread 

Kathy Oboikovitz - Lector A 
Fran Fancsali - Lector B 
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April 14 - April 15: Third Sunday of Easter 
 

 Eucharistic Minister Lector 

Saturday, 4:00 PM 

Dorothy Dolan - Cup 
Carol Ferkula - Cup 
Cathy McCue - Cup 
Sue Stanton - Cup 
Kay Wittman - Cup 
Lynda O'Brien - Bread 
Angela Patrick - Bread 
Debbie Triolo - Bread 
Veronica Weglarz - Bread 
Eileen Weglarz - Bread 
Jim Weglarz - Bread 

Leslie Vaicik - Lector A 
David Aguilar - Lector B 

Sunday, 7:30 AM 

Lori Kaminski - Cup 
Donna Kavanaugh - Cup 
Gary Rycyzyn - Cup 
Tom Vander Sanden - Cup 
Carol Vander Sanden - Cup 
Bernadette Akroush - Bread 
Barbara Finley - Bread 
Tom German - Bread 
Alice Graff - Bread 
Julie Newtoff - Bread 

Teri Rycyzyn - Lector A 
Ralph Rzeszutko - Lector B 

Sunday, 9:30 AM 

Thomas Kavanaugh - Cup 
Karen Lyons - Cup 
Barbara Manning - Cup 
Rebecca Morgan - Cup 
Roxane Sanderson - Cup 
Catherine Adelakun - Bread 
Michael Cavalieri - Bread 
Jeri Moore - Bread 
Nancy Opyd - Bread 
Pina Quatrini - Bread 
Ventura Quatrini - Bread 

Sheryl O'Sullivan - Lector A 
Don Budny - Lector B 

Sunday, 11:30 AM 

Mary Cermak-Vis - Cup 
Tim Doyle - Cup 
Fran Fancsali - Cup 
Jean Gaytan - Cup 
Diane Wawzenek - Cup 
Bill Beckman - Bread 
Ed Buczkiewicz - Bread 
Carolyn Kampe - Bread 
JoAnn Schutzius - Bread 
Eric Susnis - Bread 
Wally Wawzenek - Bread 

Monica Olson - Lector A 
Tim McCabe - Lector B 
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April 21 - April 22: Fourth Sunday of Easter 
 

 Eucharistic Minister Lector 

Saturday, 4:00 PM 

Rich O'Brien - Cup 
Ruth Strugala - Cup 
Veronica Weglarz - Cup 
Eileen Weglarz - Cup 
Jim Weglarz - Cup 
Don Clark - Bread 
Fran Clark - Bread 
Mary Hagan - Bread 
Sue Stanton - Bread 
Leslie Vaicik - Bread 
Kay Wittman - Bread 

Pat O'Brien - Lector A 
Lynda O'Brien - Lector B 

Sunday, 7:30 AM 

Mathias Becker - Cup 
Ann Dorgan - Cup 
Jackie Grosschadl - Cup 
Karen Kiner - Cup 
Gary Rycyzyn - Cup 
Sara Duran - Bread 
Sandra Jakala - Bread 
Sandi Rogina - Bread 
Carol Vander Sanden - Bread 
Tom Vander Sanden - Bread 

Tom German - Lector A 
Myra McWilliams - Lector B 

Sunday, 9:30 AM 

Marie Bigaud - Cup 
Nicole Olson - Cup 
Rebecca Schutzius - Cup 
Joanne Smith - Cup 
Peggy Vasilopulas - Cup 
Don Budny - Bread 
Diana Karasek - Bread 
Rich Karasek - Bread 
Thomas Kavanaugh - Bread 
Beverly Klosowski - Bread 
Debbie Lynch - Bread 

Kathy Rodriguez - Lector A 
Michael Cavalieri - Lector B 

Sunday, 11:30 AM 

Bill Beckman - Cup 
Monica Olson - Cup 
Wally Wawzenek - Cup 
Richard Wisniewski - Cup 
NOT FILLED - Cup 
Ed Buczkiewicz - Bread 
Mary Cermak-Vis - Bread 
Tim Doyle - Bread 
Jean Gaytan - Bread 
Carolyn Kampe - Bread 
Tim Moriarty - Bread 

Abigail Fancsali - Lector A 
Diane Wawzenek - Lector B 
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April 28 - April 29: Fifth Sunday of Easter 
 

 Eucharistic Minister Lector 

Saturday, 4:00 PM 

Don Clark - Cup 
Fran Clark - Cup 
David Laveck - Cup 
Debbie Triolo - Cup 
Bernadette Urbanski - Cup 
Pat Bohacik - Bread 
Cathy McCue - Bread 
Angela Patrick - Bread 
Cindi Patula - Bread 
Kay Wittman - Bread 
Jack Yock - Bread 

Tim Framke - Lector A 
Linda Jones - Lector B 

Sunday, 7:30 AM 

Bernadette Akroush - Cup 
Tom German - Cup 
Alice Graff - Cup 
Sandra Jakala - Cup 
Ray Schulze - Cup 
Ann Dorgan - Bread 
Phyllis Hendzell - Bread 
Donna Kavanaugh - Bread 
Paul Windish - Bread 
Betsy Windish - Bread 

Toni Zaro - Lector A 
Mary Pat Foss - Lector B 

Sunday, 9:30 AM 

Catherine Adelakun - Cup 
Concordio Flores - Cup 
Peggy Kordas - Cup 
Eva McCulley - Cup 
Nancy Opyd - Cup 
Kim Bartos - Bread 
Dawn Bartos - Bread 
Barbara Manning - Bread 
Tim McCabe - Bread 
Joanne O'Brien - Bread 
Mary Spengler - Bread 

Olatunde Adelakun - Lector A 
James Green - Lector B 

Sunday, 11:30 AM 

Pat Kukula - Cup 
Julie Newtoff - Cup 
JoAnn Schutzius - Cup 
Eric Susnis - Cup 
Charlotte Pratl - Cup 
Fran Fancsali - Bread 
Lori Kaminski - Bread 
Monica Olson - Bread 
Susan Sharp - Bread 
Bridget Kay - Bread 
 

Jane Sharp - Lector A 
Naomi O'Malley - Lector B 

 


